9/06/23
Report:

9:32:37
BEPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

IB XLAM USA, LLC

PEAK RENEWABLES BIOENERGY
DOTHAN CITY OF

DOTHAN CITY OF

WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS

HIGHLANDS COVE LLC

CWS

WALKER, JOHN & DONNA
PELHAM, TOMMY & PAM
BOB THE BUILDER, LLC
BOB THE BUILDER, LLC
BOB THE BUILDER

BOB THE BUILDER

BOB THE BUILDER, LLC
HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC
M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC
SALIBA, BEN

HIGHLAND COVE LLC

MK DEVELOPMENT

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300002667
2300002668
2300002674
2300002675

2300002680

2300002682

2300002474
2300002475
2300002545
2300002560
2300002566
2300002567
2300002568
2300002569
2300002596
2300002604
2300002642
2300002658
2300002836

2300002842

ISSUED
DATE

B/08/23
8/08/23
8/09/23
8/09/23

8/15/23

8/24/23

8/02/23
8/17/23
8/03/23
8/09/23
8/09/23
8/09/23
8/09/23
8/09/23
8/21/23
8/02/23
8/04/23
8/21/23
8/29/23

8/28/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

1375 HODGESVILLE RD
562 RENEWABLES RD
635 FOURTH AVE

645 FOURTH AVE

130 LOFTIN RD

-k

112 YORKHILL ST

-k

516 RIDGELAND RD
3104 BROOKSIDE DR
1240 WOODHAM RD

2390 WILKINS ST
TELEVISION HEIGHTS
2354 WILKINS ST
TELEVISION HEIGHTS
2368 WILKINS ST
TELEVISION HEIGHTS
2334 WILKINS ST
TELEVISION HEIGHTS
2316 WILKINS ST
TELEVISION HEIGHTS
110 YORKHILL ST

328 RIVERSTONE WAY
239 WINDEMERE LN
108 YORKHILL ST
241 ELLIOT DR

600 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

LA

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
6,800,000

X
497,000

¥
221,218

Y
30,000

¥
640,000

N
8,188,218
346,431

Y
346,431
312,278

¥
728,574

Y
493,239

N
235,757

¥
235,757

Y
235,757

Y
235,757

¥
235,757

¥
412,530

Y
153,659

Y
584,111

Y
326,102

4
362,902

¥
627,744

¥

5,179,924
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9/06/23 9:32:37 City Of Dothan
Report: BPVALNEWRL BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS
PERMIT OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS
TYPE DATE  SUBDIVISION
LR R
APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

SEWER?

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

PP PR RS

13,714,573

2



